217
2/10
2/13
2/17
2/20
2/21

2/23-25
2/27
3/2-4
3/7
3/9-11
3/14
3/14
3/18
3/22
3/25
3/29

4/1

4/1

4/5

4/13 & 15
4/19
4/22

WARRIORS JY BASEBALL

OPPONENT
CC Carroll
GP Scrimmage
Victoria East Scrimmage
CC King Scrimmage
Banquete Scrimmage
Victoria West
CC Moody
TM/Calallen Tournament
Banquete
Bishop Tournament
CC King
TM/Calallen Tournament
CC Miller
Marlow, OK
Flour Bluff
*Kingsville*
*Calallen*
*Alice*
*Bishop*
Orange Grove
*Robstown*
*JV District Tournament*
*Calallen*
Odem

Head Coach: J.K. Moody
Assistant Coach: Gary Curtis

Assistant Coach: Dalton Horner

Assistant Coach: Joe Martinez

Assistant Coach: Joe Ayarzagoitia

Athletic Trainers: Megan Detry and Clarissa Perez

Athletic Director: Kris O'Neal
Principal: Alcario Alvarado

Superintendent: Steve VanMatre

SITE
Carroll
™
Victoria
™
™
Victoria
™
™
Banquete
Bishop
King
™
Miller
™
Flour Bluff
Kingsville
Calallen
Alice
™
Orange Grove
™
TBA
™
Odem

*District Games

TEAM
Split Squad
Split Squad
Split Squad
Split Squad
Split Squad

Gold
Maroon
Gold
Gold
Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Maroon
Gold
Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Maroon
Gold
Gold/Maroon
Maroon
Gold/Maroon
Gold/Maroon

W

START TIME
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00/7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

5:30/7:30 p.m.

TBA
5:30 p.m.
TBA
5:30/7:30 p.m.
TBA

5:00/7:00 p.m.

5:00/7:00 p.m.

11:00/1:00 p.m.

5:30/7:30 p.m.

11:00/1:30 p.m.

5:30/7:30 p.m.

10:00/12:00 p.m.

12:00/2:00 p.m.

5:30/7:30 p.m.

TBA

5:30/7:30 p.m.

10:00/12:00 p.m.




