

## TM Warriors JY Baseball 2023 Schedule



7	4043			7
DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TEAM	START TIME
2/6	CC Carroll	Carroll	Split Squad	6:00 p.m.
2/7	GP Scrimmage	TM	Split Squad	5:00 p.m.
2/10	Victoria East Scrimmage	Victoria	Split Squad	5:00/7:00 p.m.
2/13	CC King Scrimmage	TM	Split Squad	6:00 p.m.
2/17	Banquete Scrimmage	TM	Split Squad	5:30 p.m.
2/20	Victoria West	Victoria	Gold	6:00 p.m.
2/21	CC Moody	TM	Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
2/23-25	TM/Calallen Tournament	TM	Gold	TBA
2/27	Banquete	Banquete	Gold	5:30 p.m.
3/2-4	Bishop Tournament	Bishop	Maroon	TBA
3/7	CC King	King	Gold/Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
3/9-11	TM/Calallen Tournament	TM	Maroon	TBA
3/14	CC Miller	Miller	Gold	5:00/7:00 p.m.
3/14	Marlow, OK	TM	Maroon	5:00/7:00 p.m.
3/18	Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff	Gold/Maroon	11:00/1:00 p.m.
3/22	*Kingsville*	Kingsville	Gold/Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
3/25	*Calallen*	Calallen	Gold/Maroon	11:00/1:30 p.m.
3/29	*Alice*	Alice	Gold/Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
4/1	*Bishop*	TM	Maroon	10:00/12:00 p.m.
4/1	Orange Grove	Orange Grove	Gold	12:00/2:00 p.m.
4/5	*Robstown*	TM	Gold/Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
4/13 & 15	*JV District Tournament*	TBA	Maroon	TBA
4/19	*Calallen*	TM	Gold/Maroon	5:30/7:30 p.m.
4/22	Odem	Odem	Gold/Maroon	10:00/12:00 p.m.
		strict Games		
Head Coach: J.k	C. Moody	7.000		
Assistant Coach				
Assistant Coach				
Assistant Coach:				
	Joe Ayarzagoitia			
	Megan Detry and Clarissa Pere	Z		
Athletic Director:	Kris O'Neal			
Principal: Alcaric				
Superintendent:	Steve VanMatre		44	